
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  325 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:32 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 22  141891 BE 101684920 10.45590 1278.4893    1 
   2 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 18       2 BE 101688720 10.46020 1277.9135    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  9  152521 BE 101692320 10.54260 1277.0388    3 
   4 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  7       2 BE 101695120 10.54290 1276.5044    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  2       3 BE 111043116 10.54330 1275.7926    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 10       4 BE 101695020 10.54350 1275.4369    6 
   7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  5       5 BE 104906519 10.54362 1275.2237    7 
   8 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 16       6 BE 101693720 10.54370 1275.0815    8 
   9 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  1       7 BE 222314816 10.54420 1274.1938    9 
  10 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  6       8 BE 112444918 10.54530 1272.2452   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  3  133026 BE 100233120 10.39500 1268.9285   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  4       2 BE 100236820 10.39530 1268.3235   12 
  13 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  1  139574 BE 103297619 10.45171 1265.5756   13 
  14 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  1  148102 BE 100427620 10.52580 1255.4563   14 
  15 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 11       3 BE 101688120 10.48110 1253.6386   15 
  16 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  2       4 BE 117933715 10.49050 1243.7487   16 
  17 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  7       5 BE 116131117 10.49190 1241.2101   17 
  18 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  5       6 BE 116130117 10.49230 1240.4867   18 
  19 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 20       7 BE 101688020 10.49440 1236.7025   19 
  20 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  2       3 BE 103727019 10.42350 1236.4926   20 
  21 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  7  142405 BE 100442820 10.50113 1236.2797   21 
  22 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  3  141180 BE 103780819 10.49140 1235.8915   22 
  23 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  4       2 BE 103297419 10.47561 1235.8790   23 
  24 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  1       4 BE 111816618 10.42420 1235.1532   24 
  25 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  5       2 BE 100445620 10.50193 1234.8503   25 
  26 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 14       8 BE 101683320 10.49550 1234.7295   26 
  27 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 15       9 BE 101680420 10.50020 1233.4773   27 
  28 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  4       3 BE 103942919 10.50493 1229.5195   28 
  29 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  2       2 BE 103783119 10.50140 1225.1663   29 
  30 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 11       9 BE 101691420 10.59380 1223.7577   30 
  31 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43  1  155425 BE 113760117 11.02110 1222.0548   31 
  32 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  9      10 BE 110733018 10.51360 1216.9039   32 
  33 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  4      11 BE 117934915 10.51380 1216.5562   33 
  34 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 21      12 BE 101689120 10.51590 1212.9164   34 
  35 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 16      13 BE 101681920 10.52000 1212.7436   35 
  36 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  2       4 BE 103937919 10.52293 1212.0778   36 
  37 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 17      10 BE 101694620 11.01100 1208.8851   37 
  38 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  3  139031 BE 111606718 10.50120 1206.8663   38 
  39 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  4       2 BE 101584820 10.50160 1206.1683   39 
  40 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  9       3 BE 100247020 10.52050 1205.8078   40 
  41 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  4  2  149306 BE 104924419 10.59100 1202.4644   41 
  42 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  4  148795 BE 111863218 10.58471 1202.0439   42 
  43 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  8       5 BE 111812718 10.45420 1201.6802   43 
  44 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 13  7  136426 BE 108173718 10.48390 1200.4048   44 
  45 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  7       6 BE 111814918 10.45520 1199.8737   45 
  46 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 13  6       2 BE 101699620 10.49080 1195.3213   46 
  47 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 35       2 BE 105148519 11.05200 1192.5192   47 
  48 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  139746 BE 101557120 10.52290 1189.4964   48 
  49 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  4  3       2 BE 101715220 11.00360 1188.7420   49 
  50 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  1      14 BE 112454818 10.54230 1188.5327   50 
  51 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  3  146227 BE 110843718 10.58100 1187.2287   51 
  52 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 14      11 BE 101690120 11.03340 1186.3184   52 
  53 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  1       4 BE 115357116 10.54030 1185.8883   53 
  54 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  2       3 BE 111845318 10.52421 1185.8286   54 
  55 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  3       5 BE 110813618 10.55153 1184.1919   55 
  56 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 13      12 BE 101692620 11.03480 1184.1693   56 
  57 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  1  153950 BE 112408318 11.05083 1182.9720   57 
  58 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 13 11       3 BE 101696220 10.50320 1180.8367   58 
  59 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 19      15 BE 101682420 10.55100 1180.7850   59 
  60 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  27 20  135301 BE 103752319 10.49402 1179.9163   60 
  61 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 10.53280 1179.6230   61 
  62 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 15      13 BE 101691620 11.04180 1179.5901   62 
  63 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 11       3 BE 108354318 11.06590 1177.6108   63 
  63 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 28       4 BE 105140119 11.06590 1177.6108   63 
  65 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  1  134281 BE 108381618 10.49030 1177.3871   65 
  66 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43  5       5 BE 108355418 11.07010 1177.3135   66 
  67 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5       2 BE 115508119 10.49060 1176.8712   67 
  68 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  2       3 BE 101591920 10.49090 1176.3557   68 
  69 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   9  3  134184 BE 116480818 10.49090 1175.5059   69 
  70 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  4      14 BE 104907919 11.04471 1175.1820   70 
  71 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  27  2       2 BE 103755019 10.50082 1175.1339   71 
  72 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 10      16 BE 110728818 10.55470 1174.7565   72 
  73 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  3      15 BE 104908219 11.04501 1174.7295   73 



  74 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43  6       6 BE 108355218 11.07340 1172.4290   74 
  75 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  4       2 BE 104895419 11.06263 1171.2717   75 
  76 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  3       2 BE 114297618 11.02421 1165.1766   76 
  77 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  7       5 BE 100247120 10.56140 1164.5312   77 
  78 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 12      16 BE 101693320 11.05590 1164.4306   78 
  79 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    12  4  136947 BE 115689718 10.52390 1164.0204   79 
  80 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  1  136457 BE 103717819 10.52152 1163.7793   80 
  81 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20 15       2 BE 100278820 11.00530 1161.6073   81 
  82 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  1       3 BE 115319317 11.00560 1161.1461   82 
  82 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20 14       4 BE 115952016 11.00560 1161.1461   82 
  84 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  6       5 BE 118733516 11.00570 1160.9925   84 
  85 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  3       2 BE 103967519 11.02480 1158.8576   85 
  86 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  15  9  134220 BE 115930117 10.50541 1158.0506   86 
  87 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  9       6 BE 103936619 10.58153 1155.3690   87 
  88 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  5       4 BE 114265517 10.55521 1154.7607   88 
  89 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  15 10       2 BE 104366419 10.51351 1151.2630   89 
  90 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  15  1       3 BE 115930617 10.51381 1150.7695   90 
  91 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   9  4  134202 BE 118183118 10.51501 1148.6455   91 
  92 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   7  1  134188 BE 101575220 10.51560 1147.5599   92 
  93 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  3       5 BE 116255419 10.56481 1145.9121   93 
  94 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   7  4       2 BE 101574320 10.52080 1145.6005   94 
  95 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  4       2 BE 800544813 10.54072 1145.5423   95 
  96 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  8       3 BE 100226720 10.54092 1145.2218   96 
  97 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  4       4 BE 101593220 10.52280 1143.1413   97 
  98 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20 16       6 BE 100277320 11.03020 1142.1010   98 
  99 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    12  1       2 BE 108176018 10.55150 1138.8524   99 
 100 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  5       3 BE 103712419 11.05441 1138.1420  100 
 101 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 40       7 BE 105139719 11.12000 1134.4891  101 
 102 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  7       7 BE 110842618 11.03560 1134.1287  102 
 103 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 30       8 BE 105141519 11.12040 1133.9373  103 
 104 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  7       6 BE 100288520 10.58111 1133.0438  104 
 105 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    12  6       3 BE 117089517 10.55590 1131.9493  105 
 106 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   7  6       3 BE 104355320 10.53470 1129.6871  106 
 107 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  6       6 BE 100246820 11.01040 1119.8837  107 
 108 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  3  133703 BE 115721219 10.54368 1117.7934  108 
 109 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  8      17 BE 116131017 11.02050 1116.5193  109 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  130 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:29 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12 12  141891 BE 101684920 10.45590 1278.4893    1 
   2 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  8       2 BE 101688720 10.46020 1277.9135    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  3  152521 BE 101692320 10.54260 1277.0388    3 
   4 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  1       2 BE 101695120 10.54290 1276.5044    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  4       3 BE 101695020 10.54350 1275.4369    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11 10       4 BE 101693720 10.54370 1275.0815    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  1  133026 BE 100233120 10.39500 1268.9285    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  2       2 BE 100236820 10.39530 1268.3235    8 
   9 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  2  1  148102 BE 100427620 10.52580 1255.4563    9 
  10 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  1       3 BE 101688120 10.48110 1253.6386   10 
  11 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12 10       4 BE 101688020 10.49440 1236.7025   11 
  12 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  6  3  142405 BE 100442820 10.50113 1236.2797   12 
  13 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  6  1       2 BE 100445620 10.50193 1234.8503   13 
  14 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  4       5 BE 101683320 10.49550 1234.7295   14 
  15 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  5       6 BE 101680420 10.50020 1233.4773   15 
  16 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  5       5 BE 101691420 10.59380 1223.7577   16 
  17 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12 11       7 BE 101689120 10.51590 1212.9164   17 
  18 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  6       8 BE 101681920 10.52000 1212.7436   18 
  19 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11 11       6 BE 101694620 11.01100 1208.8851   19 
  20 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   3  1  139031 BE 101584820 10.50160 1206.1683   20 
  21 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  3  141180 BE 100247020 10.52050 1205.8078   21 
  22 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  7  4  136426 BE 101699620 10.49080 1195.3213   22 
  23 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  139746 BE 101557120 10.52290 1189.4964   23 
  24 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  2  1  149306 BE 101715220 11.00360 1188.7420   24 
  25 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  8       7 BE 101690120 11.03340 1186.3184   25 
  26 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  7       8 BE 101692620 11.03480 1184.1693   26 
  27 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  7  6       2 BE 101696220 10.50320 1180.8367   27 
  28 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  9       9 BE 101682420 10.55100 1180.7850   28 
  29 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 10.53280 1179.6230   29 
  30 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  9       9 BE 101691620 11.04180 1179.5901   30 
  31 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  1  134281 BE 101591920 10.49090 1176.3557   31 
  32 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  2       2 BE 100247120 10.56140 1164.5312   32 
  33 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  6      10 BE 101693320 11.05590 1164.4306   33 
  34 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL  6  1  146227 BE 100278820 11.00530 1161.6073   34 
  35 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   6  1  134188 BE 101575220 10.51560 1147.5599   35 



  36 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   6  3       2 BE 101574320 10.52080 1145.6005   36 
  37 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   4  3  136457 BE 100226720 10.54092 1145.2218   37 
  38 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  3       2 BE 101593220 10.52280 1143.1413   38 
  39 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL  6  2       2 BE 100277320 11.03020 1142.1010   39 
  40 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  2  2  139574 BE 100288520 10.58111 1133.0438   40 
  41 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   6  5       3 BE 104355320 10.53470 1129.6871   41 
  42 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  1       3 BE 100246820 11.01040 1119.8837   42 
  43 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  7  1       3 BE 101696120 10.57360 1112.7732   43 
  44 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  3  134184 BE 101568120 10.56240 1105.3048   44 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  101 JEUNES           Amateurs:13 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 12  134281 BE 104071121 10.46520 1200.3665    1 
   2 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       2 BE 104071621 10.46580 1199.2944    2 
   3 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  5  134202 BE 104026621 10.47131 1195.9008    3 
   4 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  1  134292 BE 104067821 10.49100 1176.2803    4 
   5 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       3 BE 104071021 10.53090 1136.5298    5 
   6 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  8  139574 BE 103185421 10.59031 1125.1280    6 
   7 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  1       4 BE 104071421 10.54520 1120.2531    7 
   8 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  4       2 BE 104028421 10.54540 1119.2827    8 
   9 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL  4  4  146227 BE 103183821 11.07520 1100.5544    9 
  10 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   3  2  135301 BE 103125521 10.59152 1088.9124   10 
  11 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  7  5  133703 BE 103117021 10.59398 1072.5126   11 
  12 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   3  1  134188 00 104023021 11.01480 1058.2650   12 
  13 105105-54 JACQUEMART FRANCIS    FORVILL  9  6  148557 BE 103194621 11.15301 1057.3327   13 
  14 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  4       2 BE 104068421 11.02350 1052.5826   14 
  15 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  7  7       2 00 103197521 11.02088 1051.5651   15 
  16 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  4       2 BE 103187221 11.07451 1051.3917   16 
  17 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  1       3 BE 103186621 11.07511 1050.6003   17 
  18 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  1       3 BE 104026321 11.04500 1033.6483   18 
  19 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   3  2  134184 BE 104024821 11.04490 1033.6423   19 
  20 105105-54 JACQUEMART FRANCIS    FORVILL  9  1       2 BE 103194221 11.20131 1022.9907   20 
  21 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  7       3 BE 104067121 11.07100 1016.0807   21 
  22 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  9       5 BE 104072021 11.09330  998.0007   22 
  23 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8       6 BE 104070321 11.09350  997.7536   23 
  24 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  5       7 BE 104070621 11.09370  997.5065   24 
  25 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  2       4 BE 103190221 11.15101  995.7599   25 
  26 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  5       4 BE 104068321 11.10030  994.3873   26 
  27 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 10       8 BE 104070221 11.10050  994.0605   27 
  28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20 10  134336 BE 103272321 11.10212  992.4839   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20 16       2 BE 103271621 11.10232  992.2395   29 
  30 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20 14       3 BE 103272221 11.11452  982.3234   30 
  31 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11       9 BE 104070721 11.13430  968.0235   31 
  32 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  7      10 BE 104071321 11.13460  967.6748   32 
  33 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  2       5 BE 104067921 11.14020  965.8979   33 
  34 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  3       6 BE 104068021 11.14030  965.7821   34 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  127 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 22  141891 BE 101684920 10.45590 1278.4893    1 
   2 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 18       2 BE 101688720 10.46020 1277.9135    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  9  152521 BE 101692320 10.54260 1277.0388    3 
   4 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  7       2 BE 101695120 10.54290 1276.5044    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  2       3 BE 111043116 10.54330 1275.7926    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 10       4 BE 101695020 10.54350 1275.4369    6 
   7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  5       5 BE 104906519 10.54362 1275.2237    7 
   8 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 16       6 BE 101693720 10.54370 1275.0815    8 
   9 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  1       7 BE 222314816 10.54420 1274.1938    9 
  10 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  6       8 BE 112444918 10.54530 1272.2452   10 
  11 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  1  148102 BE 100427620 10.52580 1255.4563   11 
  12 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 11       3 BE 101688120 10.48110 1253.6386   12 
  13 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  2       4 BE 117933715 10.49050 1243.7487   13 
  14 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  7       5 BE 116131117 10.49190 1241.2101   14 
  15 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  5       6 BE 116130117 10.49230 1240.4867   15 
  16 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 20       7 BE 101688020 10.49440 1236.7025   16 
  17 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  7  142405 BE 100442820 10.50113 1236.2797   17 
  18 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  5       2 BE 100445620 10.50193 1234.8503   18 
  19 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 14       8 BE 101683320 10.49550 1234.7295   19 



  20 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 15       9 BE 101680420 10.50020 1233.4773   20 
  21 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  4       3 BE 103942919 10.50493 1229.5195   21 
  22 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 11       9 BE 101691420 10.59380 1223.7577   22 
  23 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43  1  155425 BE 113760117 11.02110 1222.0548   23 
  24 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  9      10 BE 110733018 10.51360 1216.9039   24 
  25 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  4      11 BE 117934915 10.51380 1216.5562   25 
  26 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 21      12 BE 101689120 10.51590 1212.9164   26 
  27 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 16      13 BE 101681920 10.52000 1212.7436   27 
  28 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  2       4 BE 103937919 10.52293 1212.0778   28 
  29 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 17      10 BE 101694620 11.01100 1208.8851   29 
  30 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 13  7  136426 BE 108173718 10.48390 1200.4048   30 
  31 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 13  6       2 BE 101699620 10.49080 1195.3213   31 
  32 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 35       2 BE 105148519 11.05200 1192.5192   32 
  33 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22  1      14 BE 112454818 10.54230 1188.5327   33 
  34 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 14      11 BE 101690120 11.03340 1186.3184   34 
  35 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 12  3       5 BE 110813618 10.55153 1184.1919   35 
  36 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 13      12 BE 101692620 11.03480 1184.1693   36 
  37 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  1  153950 BE 112408318 11.05083 1182.9720   37 
  38 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 13 11       3 BE 101696220 10.50320 1180.8367   38 
  39 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 22 19      15 BE 101682420 10.55100 1180.7850   39 
  40 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 15      13 BE 101691620 11.04180 1179.5901   40 
  41 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 11       3 BE 108354318 11.06590 1177.6108   41 
  41 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43 28       4 BE 105140119 11.06590 1177.6108   41 
  43 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 43  5       5 BE 108355418 11.07010 1177.3135   43 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  56 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12 12  141891 BE 101684920 10.45590 1278.4893    1 
   2 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  8       2 BE 101688720 10.46020 1277.9135    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  3  152521 BE 101692320 10.54260 1277.0388    3 
   4 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  1       2 BE 101695120 10.54290 1276.5044    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  4       3 BE 101695020 10.54350 1275.4369    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11 10       4 BE 101693720 10.54370 1275.0815    6 
   7 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  2  1  148102 BE 100427620 10.52580 1255.4563    7 
   8 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  1       3 BE 101688120 10.48110 1253.6386    8 
   9 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12 10       4 BE 101688020 10.49440 1236.7025    9 
  10 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  6  3  142405 BE 100442820 10.50113 1236.2797   10 
  11 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  6  1       2 BE 100445620 10.50193 1234.8503   11 
  12 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  4       5 BE 101683320 10.49550 1234.7295   12 
  13 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  5       6 BE 101680420 10.50020 1233.4773   13 
  14 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  5       5 BE 101691420 10.59380 1223.7577   14 
  15 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12 11       7 BE 101689120 10.51590 1212.9164   15 
  16 280518-91 CAVALIER MICHEL       LONGCHA 12  6       8 BE 101681920 10.52000 1212.7436   16 
  17 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11 11       6 BE 101694620 11.01100 1208.8851   17 
  18 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  7  4  136426 BE 101699620 10.49080 1195.3213   18 
  19 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 11  8       7 BE 101690120 11.03340 1186.3184   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  126 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:13 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  3  133026 BE 100233120 10.39500 1268.9285    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  4       2 BE 100236820 10.39530 1268.3235    2 
   3 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  1  139574 BE 103297619 10.45171 1265.5756    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  2       3 BE 103727019 10.42350 1236.4926    4 
   5 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  3  141180 BE 103780819 10.49140 1235.8915    5 
   6 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  4       2 BE 103297419 10.47561 1235.8790    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  1       4 BE 111816618 10.42420 1235.1532    7 
   8 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  2       2 BE 103783119 10.50140 1225.1663    8 
   9 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  9       3 BE 100247020 10.52050 1205.8078    9 
  10 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  4  148795 BE 111863218 10.58471 1202.0439   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  8       5 BE 111812718 10.45420 1201.6802   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  7       6 BE 111814918 10.45520 1199.8737   12 
  13 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  3  146227 BE 110843718 10.58100 1187.2287   13 
  14 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  1       4 BE 115357116 10.54030 1185.8883   14 
  15 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  2       3 BE 111845318 10.52421 1185.8286   15 
  16 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  27 20  135301 BE 103752319 10.49402 1179.9163   16 
  17 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  27  2       2 BE 103755019 10.50082 1175.1339   17 
  18 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  3       2 BE 114297618 11.02421 1165.1766   18 
  19 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  7       5 BE 100247120 10.56140 1164.5312   19 



  20 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  1  136457 BE 103717819 10.52152 1163.7793   20 
  21 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20 15       2 BE 100278820 11.00530 1161.6073   21 
  22 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  1       3 BE 115319317 11.00560 1161.1461   22 
  22 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20 14       4 BE 115952016 11.00560 1161.1461   22 
  24 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  6       5 BE 118733516 11.00570 1160.9925   24 
  25 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  5       4 BE 114265517 10.55521 1154.7607   25 
  26 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  3       5 BE 116255419 10.56481 1145.9121   26 
  27 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  4       2 BE 800544813 10.54072 1145.5423   27 
  28 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  8       3 BE 100226720 10.54092 1145.2218   28 
  29 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20 16       6 BE 100277320 11.03020 1142.1010   29 
  30 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  5       3 BE 103712419 11.05441 1138.1420   30 
  31 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  7       7 BE 110842618 11.03560 1134.1287   31 
  32 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  7       6 BE 100288520 10.58111 1133.0438   32 
  33 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  6       6 BE 100246820 11.01040 1119.8837   33 
  34 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  3  133703 BE 115721219 10.54368 1117.7934   34 
  35 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20  9       8 BE 801550212 11.06010 1116.0946   35 
  36 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  5       7 BE 114249617 11.01320 1115.7534   36 
  37 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 20 11       9 BE 115319017 11.06040 1115.6689   37 
  38 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   17  9  133654 BE 103433919 10.56330 1099.5804   38 
  39 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   17  2       2 BE 100215920 10.56490 1097.1733   39 
  40 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  2       4 BE 103795019 10.59312 1095.8641   40 
  41 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   17 14       3 BE 100213220 10.57120 1093.7316   41 
  42 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  6       7 BE 100268620 11.02481 1092.1141   42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  40 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:10 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  1  133026 BE 100233120 10.39500 1268.9285    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  2       2 BE 100236820 10.39530 1268.3235    2 
   3 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  3  141180 BE 100247020 10.52050 1205.8078    3 
   4 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  2       2 BE 100247120 10.56140 1164.5312    4 
   5 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL  6  1  146227 BE 100278820 11.00530 1161.6073    5 
   6 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   4  3  136457 BE 100226720 10.54092 1145.2218    6 
   7 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL  6  2       2 BE 100277320 11.03020 1142.1010    7 
   8 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  2  2  139574 BE 100288520 10.58111 1133.0438    8 
   9 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  1       3 BE 100246820 11.01040 1119.8837    9 
  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  2  133654 BE 100215920 10.56490 1097.1733   10 
  11 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  9       2 BE 100213220 10.57120 1093.7316   11 
  12 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  2  1       2 BE 100268620 11.02481 1092.1141   12 
  13 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  8       3 BE 100214220 10.59530 1070.2309   13 
  14 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  1  1  148714 BE 100275920 11.14080 1068.8596   14 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  32 JEUNES            Amateurs:6 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  8  139574 BE 103185421 10.59031 1125.1280    1 
   2 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL  4  4  146227 BE 103183821 11.07520 1100.5544    2 
   3 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   3  2  135301 BE 103125521 10.59152 1088.9124    3 
   4 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  7  5  133703 BE 103117021 10.59398 1072.5126    4 
   5 105105-54 JACQUEMART FRANCIS    FORVILL  9  6  148557 BE 103194621 11.15301 1057.3327    5 
   6 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  7  7       2 00 103197521 11.02088 1051.5651    6 
   7 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  4       2 BE 103187221 11.07451 1051.3917    7 
   8 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  1       3 BE 103186621 11.07511 1050.6003    8 
   9 105105-54 JACQUEMART FRANCIS    FORVILL  9  1       2 BE 103194221 11.20131 1022.9907    9 
  10 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  2       4 BE 103190221 11.15101  995.7599   10 
  11 105105-54 JACQUEMART FRANCIS    FORVILL  9  8       3 BE 103179521 11.32111  945.1093   11 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  72 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:10 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  3  139031 BE 111606718 10.50120 1206.8663    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  4       2 BE 101584820 10.50160 1206.1683    2 
   3 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  4  2  149306 BE 104924419 10.59100 1202.4644    3 
   4 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  139746 BE 101557120 10.52290 1189.4964    4 
   5 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  4  3       2 BE 101715220 11.00360 1188.7420    5 



   6 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 10.53280 1179.6230    6 
   7 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  1  134281 BE 108381618 10.49030 1177.3871    7 
   8 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5       2 BE 115508119 10.49060 1176.8712    8 
   9 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  2       3 BE 101591920 10.49090 1176.3557    9 
  10 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   9  3  134184 BE 116480818 10.49090 1175.5059   10 
  11 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    12  4  136947 BE 115689718 10.52390 1164.0204   11 
  12 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  15  9  134220 BE 115930117 10.50541 1158.0506   12 
  13 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  15 10       2 BE 104366419 10.51351 1151.2630   13 
  14 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  15  1       3 BE 115930617 10.51381 1150.7695   14 
  15 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   9  4  134202 BE 118183118 10.51501 1148.6455   15 
  16 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   7  1  134188 BE 101575220 10.51560 1147.5599   16 
  17 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   7  4       2 BE 101574320 10.52080 1145.6005   17 
  18 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  4       4 BE 101593220 10.52280 1143.1413   18 
  19 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    12  1       2 BE 108176018 10.55150 1138.8524   19 
  20 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    12  6       3 BE 117089517 10.55590 1131.9493   20 
  21 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   7  6       3 BE 104355320 10.53470 1129.6871   21 
  22 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   9  6       2 BE 101568120 10.56240 1105.3048   22 
  23 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  15  7       4 BE 111775218 10.56451 1102.4079   23 
  24 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    12  2       4 BE 108174418 10.59490 1097.1852   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  34 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:10 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   3  1  139031 BE 101584820 10.50160 1206.1683    1 
   2 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  139746 BE 101557120 10.52290 1189.4964    2 
   3 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  2  1  149306 BE 101715220 11.00360 1188.7420    3 
   4 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 10.53280 1179.6230    4 
   5 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  1  134281 BE 101591920 10.49090 1176.3557    5 
   6 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   6  1  134188 BE 101575220 10.51560 1147.5599    6 
   7 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   6  3       2 BE 101574320 10.52080 1145.6005    7 
   8 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  3       2 BE 101593220 10.52280 1143.1413    8 
   9 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   6  5       3 BE 104355320 10.53470 1129.6871    9 
  10 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  3  134184 BE 101568120 10.56240 1105.3048   10 
  11 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   3  3  134202 BE 101573720 10.58030 1090.6298   11 
  12 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   4  2  134220 BE 101524320 10.58291 1086.9336   12 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 27-06-21  49 JEUNES            Amateurs:6 LACHER:08.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 12  134281 BE 104071121 10.46520 1200.3665    1 
   2 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       2 BE 104071621 10.46580 1199.2944    2 
   3 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  5  134202 BE 104026621 10.47131 1195.9008    3 
   4 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  1  134292 BE 104067821 10.49100 1176.2803    4 
   5 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       3 BE 104071021 10.53090 1136.5298    5 
   6 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  1       4 BE 104071421 10.54520 1120.2531    6 
   7 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  4       2 BE 104028421 10.54540 1119.2827    7 
   8 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   3  1  134188 00 104023021 11.01480 1058.2650    8 
   9 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  4       2 BE 104068421 11.02350 1052.5826    9 
  10 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  1       3 BE 104026321 11.04500 1033.6483   10 
  11 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   3  2  134184 BE 104024821 11.04490 1033.6423   11 
  12 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  7       3 BE 104067121 11.07100 1016.0807   12 
  13 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  9       5 BE 104072021 11.09330  998.0007   13 
  14 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8       6 BE 104070321 11.09350  997.7536   14 
  15 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  5       7 BE 104070621 11.09370  997.5065   15 
  16 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  9  5       4 BE 104068321 11.10030  994.3873   16 
  17 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 10       8 BE 104070221 11.10050  994.0605   17 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


